
12/2/22

11/4/22

12/2/22

12/2/22

12/2/22

12/2/22

12/2/22

11/4/22

12/2/22

12/2/22

12/2/22

12/2/22

12/2/22

11/4/22

12/2/22

12/2/22

12/2/22

12/2/22

12/2/22

12/2/22

11/4/22

12/2/22

11/4/22

12/2/22

   * bankruptcy

STAYED

STAYED

STAYED

STAYED

KOWALO

PITCOCK

COLE

MIMS

HIROSKY

TRAGONE

MEGELA

BRAUTIGAN

601 BEECH ST TR

PRICE

ZINK/LAWSON

RUSSELL

GILBERT

STRIKE

PROCTOR

CONTINUED

ANDERSON *

2015-4779

2014-5012

2019-5507

2014-5525

2021-5858

2012-5993

2018-6471

2019-6670

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2016-3335

2019-3371

2018-3487

2017-3591

2014-3669

2021-4242

2018-4773

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

KLOCHAK

ALEXAS *

HORVWALT

CONTINUED IREY

CONTINUED

2019-37

2021-176

2020-31

2016-433

2022-758

SMITH

STUYVESANT/LAMBERT

2021-292

2021-7302

GREENE

WORTHING

2020-1245

2018-1830

2016-2724

2019-2944

2021-3059

2021-6706

CONTINUED

SHAFFER2021-843

DYRWAL

GARRETT

ALBERTA

WRAGG/LOHR

PATTON

LEE/LEEZER

STAYED

2020-3323

SHERIFF SALE OCT 7, 2022

CONTINUED CASES

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

STAYED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

NEW CASES

FLAMENT *

WAGNER

BROWN

HUSS

FINCH *

CONTINUED

3rd Party Sale

2022-127

2022-2926 CONTINUED

2022-3250

2022-2507

CONTINUED

STAYED RICHEY

2022-2010 STEPPLING

2020-4877

2019-4979

2021-7182

2018-6171 WINLAND



AYRES2019-7935

WAUGAMAN

KELLY

NEFF

KIRK

PRESIDENT'S PUB

BRANIKAS

ENGEL

2018-1510

2015-2340

2012-2956

2008-8738

2018-4209

2014-4209

2018-5753

2013-7283

MULHOLLEN

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

2012-1092 DURBIN



 

 





 





 


