## SHERIFF SALE OCT 7, 2022

		NEW CASES		
2022-127	CONTINUED		12/2/22	FLAMENT *
2022-2010				STEPPLING
2022-2507		STAYED		RICHEY
2022-2926	CONTINUED		11/4/22	WAGNER
2022-3250	CONTINUED		12/2/22	ALEXAS *
2020-4877	CONTINUED		12/2/22	BROWN
2019-4979	CONTINUED		12/2/22	HUSS
2018-6171		3rd Party Sale		WINLAND
2021-7182	CONTINUED	,	12/2/22	FINCH *
2021-7302	CONTINUED		12/2/22	KLOCHAK
				* bankruptcy
	CON	NTINUED CASES		
2020-31	CONTINUED		11/4/22	IREY
2019-37	CONTINUED		12/2/22	SMITH
2021-176				STUYVESANT/LAMBERT
2021-292		STAYED		<b>WORTHING</b>
2016-433				GREENE
2022-758	CONTINUED		12/2/22	HORVWALT
2021-843	CONTINUED		12/2/22	SHAFFER
2020-1245	CONTINUED		12/2/22	DYRWAL
2018-1830				GARRETT
2016-2724		STAYED		ALBERTA
2019-2944	CONTINUED		12/2/22	WRAGG/LOHR
2021-3059	CONTINUED		11/4/22	PATTON
2020-3323				KOWALO
2016-3335	CONTINUED		12/2/22	PITCOCK
2019-3371	CONTINUED		12/2/22	COLE
2018-3487	CONTINUED		12/2/22	MIMS
2017-3591	CONTINUED		12/2/22	HIROSKY
2014-3669	CONTINUED		12/2/22	TRAGONE
2021-4242				MEGELA
2018-4773	CONTINUED		12/2/22	BRAUTIGAN
2015-4779	CONTINUED		11/4/22	601 BEECH ST TR
2014-5012	CONTINUED		12/2/22	PRICE
2019-5507		STAYED		ZINK/LAWSON
2014-5525	CONTINUED		11/4/22	RUSSELL
2021-5858		STAYED	1. 1	GILBERT
2012-5993	CONTINUED		12/2/22	STRIKE
2018-6471		STAYED		PROCTOR
2019-6670		STAYED		ANDERSON *
2021-6706				LEE/LEEZER

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY
------------------------------

2012-1092	DURBIN
2018-1510	WAUGAMAN
2015-2340	KELLY
2012-2956	NEFF
2014-4209	KIRK
2018-4209	MULHOLLEN
2018-5753	PRESIDENT'S PUB
2013-7283	BRANIKAS
2008-8738	ENGEL
2019-7935	AYRES

